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Business Year End

Income

Total Income From Trucking
Operating Expenses

Total Operating Expenses
Operating Profit or (Loss)

TOTAL MILES

TOTAL FUEL USED

AVERAGE MPG

INCOME PER MILE

COST PER MILE

PROFIT PER MILE
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$ 20,000.00

Operating Expense

5,040.00

14,960.00
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%

100.0%

Operating Exp as a %
of Gross Income

25.2%

74.8%

4100.0

900.0

4.6

22.2

5.6

16.6




