TRUCKERSBOOKS-DEMO TUTORIAL					<u>WS-MENU</u>
Statement of Profit/Loss for The Month Of: ▶					MARCH
		Business Year End			31-Dec-14
Owner Manager	PRESENTED BY RON JOHNSON	Income			%
Total Income F	rom Trucking	\$	20,000.00		100.0%
Operating Expenses		Operating Expense			Operating Exp as a % of Gross Income
Total Operating Expenses		\$	5,040.00		25.2%
	Operating Profit or (Loss)	\$	14,960.00		74.8%
	TOTAL MILES			4100.0	
	TOTAL FUEL USED			900.0	
	AVERAGE MPG			4.6	
	INCOME PER MILE			22.2	
	COST PER MILE			5.6	
	PROFIT PER MILE			16.6	
TruckersBooks Software Copyright © 2011-2015 All rights reserved					